

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1641/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/08/2009 in CRLRC
No.1673/2002 of the HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

RAYALA SATYANARAYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) permission to file additional documents,
c/delay, bail, exemption from filing O.T. and exemption
from filing c/c of the impugned order)

Date: 19/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Promila, Adv.
Mr. A. Ramesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing proof of surrender is condoned.
Issue notice.
Interim order dated 25.11.2009 passed by the
Chamber Judge would continue until further order.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER